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Monday, 8 May 2017

ASX Annol,Icements Platbrm
Em.WY"eckw.'
20 Bridge Stmet
Sydney NSW 2000

Tod Pve=: 6 (hicludir, cover page)

Form 603: Notiol of Initial subltentle holder

OPI

Please Nnd attached a completed Form 603 r,lathg to Baby Bunt tg Group LW (ASX: BBN).

*,dreg ds,

S=nuet B.H. Co.
Company Secret:¥y

Baby BunAN Group Ltd

Lsel 25,360 Collins Street, Melbourne Vic 3000
P *61 3 9602 3199 1 F +61 3 9642 0066 1 E cliontsorvicosOcopiapartners,com.au I ©opi,pKEners.com.au
In partnmhip with 00 Fundo Manamnent I Roiton Amet Management I Odley Aozet Bil@11,08ms,lt I PO Im Private
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APPENDIX B

4 Datuls al pros,nt r ghhid hoklirs

The persons molstered •• hok rs of the SeCL#lb referred to h pa=Oaph 3 above afeas ov,sc

-

HOLDER OF RELEVANT
INTEREST
COPIA INVESTMENT PARTNERS
LTD
IOOF : 'G

MANAGEMENT LUITED
CONTANGO MICROCAP UMITED

, COLONIAL FRST STATE
WVVESTMENTS LIMITED
ADVANCE ASSET MANAGEMENT
U MITEED

REGISTERED HOLDER OF
SECURITIES

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
UMITED
BNP PARIBAS FUND SERVICES
AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BAW
UMITED
CmGROUP PTY UM[TED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMNEES
(8USTRALUOUMTTED

PERSON ENT,rLED TO BE
REGSTERED ASHOLDER

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
LUITED
BNP PARBAS FUND SERV CES
AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
NAHONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
LIWNED
CmGROUP PTY LUrrED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LVITED

CLASS AND NUMBER OF
SECURITIES
ORD WLARY 3,215,364

ORD WtARY 1,875,000

  ORD WtARY 400.000

ORD ARY 1,110,000

  ORD BIARY 575,000
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BaN
BBN
BEIN
88N
88N
88N
88N
BBN
BBN

BIN
BIN
BON
BaN
8BN
BBN
BIN
BBN
laN
BaN
BaN
BEN
BON
BON
BIN

BaN
BBN
BBN
88N

/C, dm- en
APPEN= C

The c ders<on paki for each relevmt **,reet referred to &1 parlan*h 3 abav  md acc;,h,d
Am'R,/month, pr rmth, *ye/thod/m/ *ad/=- a su/ al ho//I=

25/01/2017 30/01/2017 ·
25/01/2017 30/01/2017
17/02/2017 21/02/1017
2U02/2017 24/02/2017
21/02/2017 24/02/2017
22/02/2017 24/02/2017 .
22/01/2017 24/02/2017.
22/02/2017 24/02/2017·
23/02/2017 27/02/2017
23/02/2017 27/02/2017
23/02/2017 27/02/2017
23/02/2017 27/02/2017
23/02/2017 27/02/2017 ·
23/02/2017 27/02/2017-
23/02/2017 27/02/2017
23/02/2017 27/02/2017 -
28/02/2017 2/03/2017
28/02/2017 2/03/2017
1/0814017 3/03/2017
2/03/2017 6/0*2017
3/0*2017 7/03/2027·
3/03/2017 7/03/2017
3/03/2027 7/03/2017
3/03/2017 7/03/2017
6/03/2017 8/03/2017
6/03/2017 8/03/2017
6/03/2017 8/03/2017
7/03/2017 9/03/2017

1 17 13/04/1017·
1 7 13/04/2017

17 4/05/2017
7 4/05/2017
7 4/0 017
7 4,105/2017
17 4/05/2017
7 5/05/2017

17 5/06/2017
3/05/2017 5/05/2017
3/05/2017 5/05/2017
3/05/2017 5/05/2017
3/OSi'2017 5/05/2017
4/05/2017 8/05/2017
4/05/2017 8/05/Z017
4/05/2017 8/05/2017
4/05/2017 8/05/2017
4/05/2017 8/05/2017
4/05/7017 8/05/2017
4/05/2017 8/05/2017

20A00
20,000 -
 00.
204AOO -
22.000
81ROO

8,000
87.000
14000 .
50,000.

132 00 ·
112,000 ·

6,000
SO,000
13,000
43,000
149,720 ·

50,000 -
325,ISO
127,585 ·
316,000
316,000 -
497 65 ·

43,395 -
58»5 -
17.000 -
61.000 ,
24,000 ·
16.000
16.000 „

275,000 ·
100,000 ·
31,236
5,780 -

91,000 ·
2211000 ·

594620 ·
109,000 -
311,000 ·

15,000 -
68,764 ·

405,000 ·
50000·
40,364 ·
60,000 ·
45 300 -

160,000 ·
lhA00 -

45,000,00 AU00000088N2 5 2150
45 00 AU)00000Balll $ 2150

153,211,22 AU00000008NZ S 2356
452,880.00 AU00000088NZ $ 2.220
48,840.00 AU00000088NZ $ 2,220

193,140.00 AU00000088P42 $ 2.220
17,76080 AU00000088*I2 $ 2,220

193,140.00 AU00000088N2 $ 2.220
40,994# AU00000088*2 $ 2,270

113,874.55 AL)00000088N2 $ 2170
300,62&81 AU00000088*2 $ 1.270
262,080.00 AU00000088  $ 2340
14 4040 AU00000088N2 $ L340

117,000.00 AU00000088NZ S 2340
30,420,00 AU00000088NM S 2.340

100,620.00 AU0000008 2 $ 2340
317,056.84 AU00000088142 $ 2.111
10£98159 AU00000OBBNU $ 2.213
721,012,61 AU0000008BN2 $ 2209
280,507,10 AU00000000Nl $ 2.191
698,360,00 AU00000088Nl $ 2210
08,360& AU00000088Nt S 2110

1,097 13.87 AU00000088N2 5 2.200
95,784.05 AU00000088N2 $ 2.200

129,356,47 AU00000068•42 $ 2,200
37,523.42 AU00000088N2 $ 2.200

134,64216 AU00000088  $ 2.200
52,468.84 AU0000008842 $ 2 185
31.36080 AU00000088Nl $ 1960
31.360.00 AU0000008842 $ 1.960

48459710 AU00000008 42 $ 1,760
180,16258 AU0000008BN2 $ 1796

56,27558 Al 000008842 $ 1,796
10,206.37 AL)00000088N2 $ 1.760

160,688.53 AU00000088N2 5 1.760
3921460·86 AUOOODOOBBN2 $ 1.770
1051165·31 AU00000088#42 $ 1.770
193,566.67 AU00000088N2 5 1.770
552,286.55 AU00000088NZ $ 1.770
26,637.62 AU00000088NZ S 1.770

122403.69 AU00000088NZ S 1.774
7140888I S 1.750
87,78475 Al)00000088N2 5 1 750
70,870.10 AU00000088Nl S 1.750

105,346.50 AU00000088N2 5 1.750
79,009 88 AU00000088NZ S 1.750

280,924.00 AU00000088Nl $ 1.750
226,494.98 AU00000008Nl S 1.750


